INS CASE OWNER:	Keter Wary	CC 4/ ASM 1900	36441	U 20154 BAC	101026
- Survivoir	WARUS	DOI: ASSIGNM	VIS.	Date / Time :	26/2/19
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	2/c 5/2 2/c 5/2	HP: D.O.A: 26 VL9 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid		1FSB
If NO, Driver Nam	e/Age:	(V/L: YES)NO)	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES NO ; TP GIA RE ty: % Final !	PORT VES / NO
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	MGS INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ny 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: VSP: 'el: .inbility:
Date/Time	N# 2686 - X :	SHF 576 C.X		STAGE Non-Reporting ht (1st): Non-Reporting ht (2nd)	DATE/PIC
	Unig Sam no o			After call ltr to OI:	11.04.14
9	MIN ON IS CA	very på 16 gunen;		Documentation Check List Natification by (if non-pickus After call by to GI:	
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voocher: Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	7
સ્	INSCEN FINA CLEANING THE	STORE THE DOWNER IS SEEN	M THE WIFE.	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD	V
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sout By:		Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: 45  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:	Date/Time: 34:09:19	Confirm with:  t days) Reduction: 5  Confirm with Recite.	5 %	Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	Call
	85 8.550.90 SS TO 0 ( 85 - (5 x SS - (5 x	(days) < +100 REP days)	T CHONE I		195
GLA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS-3L-45 SS - SS - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 19 3) Survey fee: 73	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payee I:	SS 9.316.45 Date/Time: 24.64.14 SS 9.316.45	Confirm with: Press.  Name 1: Todduk 5 Pre	tip	Email Call	
Payer 2: (Strike II R.A.) Payer 3: (Strike I' N.A.)	S\$	Name 2: Name 3	***********		

ASS. REE. BY: MOVELS	ASSIGNMENT
	Veh No: SKALYSK Yr Regn: 4/8
From: Date:	1.00/11/20
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THE WS THE REST OF RESTEVATINY MY	Truck / Trailer or (A)
To Inspect Vehicle No: 5 K G Z	After Make: Me/ Be17 GLA180 co 1595
at Workshop m/s Zijuc S	Colour WILL . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of V	Sp.Reading /93/2 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WOC156942274944
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Dammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 235/5026
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTINUES
Ball or Market Value: 9 125k.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes of	or No R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes	or No L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes	or No D.O.A. 2.6/2/19 D.O.I. 27/2/19
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes	or No Survey held at
CA I DEV I DED I MUDE	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN/OUT Re-
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction  LYAS 1424  45:+8.000 (NEO:+10.3)	88-90 56%)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee:: Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
'Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	) : Weekend (\$ )
ni a k	TOTAL

AXT E 1 -

Not Adul Nav. 41,8000 44, 27/2/19 MS 4,8000 Torque 5 Pte Ltd



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

## **ESTIMATION REPORT**

Vehicle No Make & Model

: SKG248K

; MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED).WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
	Section: List Items			
1	Rear bumper D: J	1.00	0.00147	0.00 0.00
2	Rear bumper side core (LH) ru	1.00	0.00 /2	5.00 0.00
3	Rear bumper side core (RH)	1.00	UNI -03-0	5.00 0.00
4	Rear bumper centre bracket	1.00		100 0.00
5	Rear bumper chrome moulding (LH)	1.00		0.00
6	Rear bumper chrome moulding (RH)	1.00		5.00 0.00
7	Reverse sensor	2 PCF 1.00		8.00 0.00
8	Rear bumper lower garnish	1.00		5.00 0.00
9	Rear bumper reinforcement	1.00		5.00 0.00
LO	Rear bumper towing cap	1.00		0.00
11	Rear bumper bracket (LH)	1.00		00.00
2	Rear bumper bracket (RH)	1.00		00.00
.3	Reverse sensor wiring set	1.00	444	00.00
4	Tailgate ~X	1.00		2 60 0.00
5	Tailgate lock	1.00		.00 0.00
6	Tallgate lock switch	1.00	0.00 260	-00 0.00 7
7	Tailgate lock sensor ハイ メ	1.00	0.00	0.00
8	Tallgate lock catch	1.00	0.00	0.00
9	Tailgate emblem - Logo 14 / DS	1.00	0.00  80.	
0	Tailgate emblem - GLA180 nu 95	1,00	0.00 110.3	-
1	Tailgate chrome garnish n 1X	1.00		.00 0.00 %
2	License lamp (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
3	License lamp (RH) 41 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
	Tailgate lamp (LH) 7	1.00	0.00 598	
i	Tailgate lamp (RH)	1.00	0.00 598	
5	Tallgate Inner trim board ^1 又	1.00	0.00	0.00

Continue on next page...



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model : 5KG248K

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
27	Tailgate inner side garnish (LH) 🔥 🗸 🤺 🗴	1.00	0.00	0.00
28	Tailgate inner side garnish (RH) ✓ 1 ⊀	1.00	0.00	0.00
29	Tailgate inner centre garnish 🔥 1 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
30	Tailgate wiper motor	1.00	0.00	0.00
31	Tailgate wiper arm	1.00	0.00	0.005
32	Tailgate rubber beading 7w1 27430	1.00	0.00 774	30 0.00
33	Tailgate rubber stopper (LH) AAX	1.00	0.00	0.00
34	Tailgate rubber stopper (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
35	Tailgate damper (LH) A 1 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
86	Tailgate damper (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.000
7	Tailgate hinge (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
8	Tailgate hinge (RH) $\sim$ 1	1.00	0.00	0.000
9	Rear windscreen 11 X	1.00	0.00	0.00 ×
0	Tail lamp (LH)	1.00	0.00 754	00 0.00
1	Tail lamp (RH) /? ×	1.00	0.00754	00.00
2	End panel 10 9/	1.00	0.00718.	00.00
3	End panel top garnish (P)	1.00	0.00389-	00.00
4	Rear floor panel top board	1.00	0.00	0.00 >
5	Rear floor panel	1.00	0.00	0.00 🗸
6	Rear exhaust muffler 🗸 1 🗴	1.00	0.00	0.00 ×
7	Rear exhaust mounting 11X	1.00	0.00	0.00
В	Rear bumper protection garnish NM	1.00	0.00340,0	0.00
9	Rear fender protector (LH) Tor ?	1.00	0.00 290.0	00.00
0	Rear fender protector (RH) 101/	1.00	0.00 290	00.00
1	Rear bumper chrome protector 7.1	1.00	5,6x200.0	0.00



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model : 5KG248K

: 2018

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
			Discou	Amt nt (0.00%) Subtotal	5\$ 0.00 5\$ 0.00 5\$ 0.00
	Section: Special Nett Items				
52	Reverse camera		1.00	500.00	500.00
53	Rear number plate & casing 11 12 13		1.00	45.00	45.00
54	Rear bumper clip set		1.00	50.00	50.00
55	Tailgate C&C emblem		1.00	90.00	90.00
56	Tailgate inner trim board clip set 🖪 🗸		1.00	50.00	50.00
57	End panel top garnish clip set 🔥 🖊 🐧		1.00	30.00	30.00
58	Rear windscreen sealant 🕠 1		1.00	50.00	50.00
59	End panel sealant		1.00	50.00	50.00
	16		Discou	Amt nt (0.00%) Subtotal	S\$ 865.00 S\$ 0.00 S\$ 865.00
	Section: Labour Items	.1			
50	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor	10	1.00	80.00	80.00
51	To check wiring & lighting system	20	1.00	100.00	100.00
52	To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas	201	1.00	80.00	80.00
53	To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas	(	1.00	60.00	60.00
54	To R&R tailgate mechanism	rn x	1.00	280.00	280.00
55	To R&R rear windscreen	11 X	1.00	200.00	200.00
6	To R&R rear exhaust assy	17 X	1.00	250.00	250.00
7	To R&R rear trims, garnish and seats	SU	1.00	250.00	250.00
58	To R&R fuel tank to cut & weld	MAX	1.00	300.00	300.00
59	To diagnostic erase fault code memories	MX	1.00	160.00	160.00
70	To repair, replace and realign damaged areas	A= 600	1.00	1,400.00	1,400.00

Continue on next page...



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model : SKG248K

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
71	To spray painting on affected areas	fo0	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
72	Sundries	11 X	1.00	50.00	50.00

Amt 5\$ 4,210.00 Discount (0.00%) 5\$ 0.00 Subtotal 5\$ 4,210.00

Lieu agree outlify

the Policies of Control of Control



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT

Vehicle No

: SKG248K

Estimation No. : E19020029

Make & Model

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18 LED),WDC1569422J494496

DOA

: 27/02/2019

Year of

: 2018

Manufacture

No	Description	Qty U/P	Amt
	Section: List Items		
1	Tail lamp bracket RH / One	1.00 0.00 //	8.00 0.00
2	Tall lamp bracket LH / C/U	1.00 0.00 1/	8.00 0.00
3	Exhaust heat shield but 290	1.00 0.00 3	90.00 0.00
,		Amt	S\$ 0.00
arta.	- 10072 80 100/ 000	Discount (0.00%)	St n nn

5/N = 110

Labour = 1570

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle	Owner	Particul	ars
---------	-------	----------	-----

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 0851D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKG248K

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 27 Feb 2019

Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Model: GLA180 URBAN (R18 LED)

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2018

Engine No.: 27091031591397

Chassis No.: WDC1569422J494496

Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$28,179.00
Original Registration Date: 30 Apr 2018

First Registration Date: 30 Apr 2018

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$31,451.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 29 Apr 2028 PARF Rebate Amount: \$23,588.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 29 Apr 2028

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$36,890.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$33,836.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$57,424.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Feb 2019

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

· New Cars

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products.

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ORUM

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6A



2.38% P.A. Low Interest@Gv Finance, \$0 Admin Fees, \$2000 Downpayment Monthly \$568. GV Credit Pte Ltd. StarAd



10 vehicles

Post an Ad-

Ways of Selling

× Browse by Category

gla 180

Model

Reg Date

Eng Cap Atty

Mileage

Veh Type

SUV

Submit i

Sort by Date Posted V 20 results/page V

Status Available

Search Selection

gla 180

Haxe

Advertiser Login

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class

\$136,988

\$12,330 /yr

21-Dec-2018

1,595 cc

32 km

Available

**GLA180** 

Advanced Search M

Latest Facelifted GLA180, It's The Most Affordable Mercedes-Benz SUV Ever, It Has A Solid List Of Equipment Including Keyless-start, An 8.0 Inch Colour Display With Rear View Camera.

Tags: 2018 Mercedes Benz GLA18G, 2018 mercedes-benz gia 18G, Mercedes-Benz GLA18D, mercedes-benz

TTS Eurocars

Fostert: 26-Feb-2019

gla185, Hercedes-Benz, GLA185, gla185, Used Merceles-Br

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class **GLA180** 

\$125,800

\$11,550 /yr

27-Aug-2018

Available

5 Years Warrantyl 3 x Free Servicing! 2018 Latest Model! VITAS Ready Stock Available For Immediate Registration. Flexible Loan And High Trade In. Dynamic And Responsive, Rugged And Aggressive Styling...

Shuang Hup Credit

Foster: 25-Feb-2019

Tapic 2018 Mercedes Bent GLA180, 2018 mercedes bent giat 180, Mercedes Bent GLA180, mercedes bent

glat86, Hercedes Benz, GLA186, gla180, Used Hercedes Benz.

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class

\$136,988

\$12,300 /vr

06-Dec-2018

1.595 cc

50 km

Available SLIV

GLA18D Latest Facelifted GLA180, It's The Most Affordable Mercedes-Benz SUV Ever, It Has A Solid List Of Equipment Including Keyless Start, An 8.0 Inch Colour Display With Rear-View Camera.

TTS Eurocars

Postad: 11-Feb-2016

Tags: 2018 Hercedes-Benz GLA180, 2018 mercedes-benz gla180, Hercedes-Benz GLA180, mercedes-benz

gla180, Heroedes Benz, GLA180, gla180, Used Hercades Ben

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class

\$136,988

\$12,300 /yr

06-Dec-2018

1,595 cc

50 km

SUV

Available

Latest Facelifted GLA180, It's The Most Affordable Mercedes-Benz SUV Ever, It Has A Solid List Of Equipment Including Keyless-start, An 8.0 Inch Colour Display With Rear View Camera.

TTS Eurocars

Tags: 2018 Mercedes-Sens GLA180, 2018 mercedes-bens gist 80, Mercedes-Sens GLA180, mercedes-bens Posted: 11-Feb-2019 gla180, Mercedes-Benz, GLA180, gla180, Used Mercedes-Benz



DrGlass (5) Pte Ltd - Windscreen Repair

Dr Glass is a family providing vehicle restoration and accessories business which makes it easily accessible for anyone to repair their car.

More info about this shop



Compare

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class

\$122,800

\$11,350 /yr

30-Jun-2018

1,595 cc.

20 km

SUV

Available

SECTION S.

5 Years Warrantyl 3 x Free Servicing) 2018 Latest Modell VITAS Ready Stock Available For Immediate Registration. Flexible Loan And High Trade In.

Dynamic And Responsive, Rugged And Aggressive Styling,...

Shuang Hup Credit

Tags: 2018 Mercetes-Bertr GLA180, 2018 mercedes-bertr gla180; Mercetes-Bertr GLA180, mercedes-bertr Posted: 10-Feb-2019 gla180, Mercedes-Benz, GLA180, gla180, Used Mercedes-Benz

**GLA180** 

Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class

\$130,800

\$12,290 /yr

21-Jun-2018

1,595 cc

11,200 km

Available

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?RGD=2018&MOD=gla 180&RPG=20&VEH=0&AV... 27-Feb-19



Not Adul

Torque 5 Pte Ltd

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4. Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### **ESTIMATION REPORT**

Vehicle No

: SKG248K

: 2018

Make & Model : MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
	Section: List Items			
1	Rear bumper D. J	1.00	0.00	0.00
2	Rear bumper side core (LH) run -	1.00	0.00	0.00
3	Rear bumper side core (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
4	Rear bumper centre bracket	1.00	0.00	0.00
5	Rear bumper chrome moulding (LH)	1.00	0.00	0,00
6	Rear bumper chrome moulding (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
7	Reverse sensor ShiA 2705-	1.00	0.00	0.00
8	Rear bumper lower garnish	1.00	0.00	0.00
9	Rear bumper reinforcement 34/	1.00	0.00	0.00
10	Rear bumper towing cap	1.00	0.00	0.00
11	Rear bumper bracket (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
12	Rear bumper bracket (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
13	Reverse sensor wiring set	1.00	0.00	0.00
14	Tailgate 2 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
15	Tailgate lock ✓ ✓ ✓	1.00	0.00	0.00
16	Tailgate lock switch / / X	1.00	0.00	0.00
17	Tailgate lock sensor AAX	1,00	0.00	0.00
18	Tailgate lock catch	1.00	0.00	0.00
19	Tailgate emblem - Logo Ner	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	Tailgate emblem - GLA180 / /	1.00	0.00	0.00
21	Tailgate chrome garnish n 1X	1.00	0.00	0.00
22	License lamp (LH) 17 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
23	License lamp (RH) 41 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
24	Tailgate lamp (LH) - 11 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
25	Tailgate lamp (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
26	Tailgate inner trim board 41 ×	1.00	0.00	0.00





No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4. Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### **ESTIMATION REPORT**

Vehicle No Make & Model : 5KG248K

: 2018

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture Estimation No. : E19020026 DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
27	Tailgate inner side garnish (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
28	Tailgate Inner side garnish (RH) ✓ 1 ⊀	1.00	0.00	0.00
29	Tailgate inner centre garnish 🔥 🧸 🕽 🗴	1.00	0.00	0.00
30	Tailgate wiper motor ✓ 1 ✓	1.00	0.00	0.00
31	Tailgate wiper arm	1.00	0.00	0.00
32	Tailgate rubber beading	1.00	0.00	0.00
33	Tailgate rubber stopper (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
34	Tailgate rubber stopper (RH) 11 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
35	Tailgate damper (LH) $\wedge$ 1 $\wedge$	1.00	0.00	0.00
36	Tailgate damper (RH) 11 X	1.00	0.00	0.00
37	Tailgate hinge (LH) $\sqrt{1/2}$ X	1.00	0.00	0.00
38	Tailgate hinge (RH) 🗸 🦪	1.00	0.00	0.00
39	Rear windscreen 11X	1.00	0.00	0.00
40	Tail lamp (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
41	Tail lamp (RH) 71 4	1.00	0.00	0.00
42	End panel	1.00	0.00	0.00
43	End panel top garnish	1.00	0.00	0.00
44	Rear floor panel top board	1.00	0.00	0.00
45	Rear floor panel	1.00	0.00	0.00
46	Rear exhaust muffler 🗸 1 🗡	1.00	0.00	0.00
47	Rear exhaust mounting 11X	1.00	0.00	0.00
48	Rear bumper protection garnish NA	1.00	0.00	0.00
49	Rear fender protector (LH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
50	Rear fender protector (RH)	1.00	0.00	0.00
51	Rear bumper chrome protector 7.1	1.00	0.00	0.00





No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torqueS.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

## **ESTIMATION REPORT**

Vehicle No Make & Model : 5KG248K

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED), WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture LED),V : 2018 Estimation No. : E19020026

DOA : 26/02/2019

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
		8	Discour	Amt nt (0.00%) Subtotal	S\$ 0.00 S\$ 6.00 S\$ 0.00
	Section: Special Nett Items				
52	Reverse camera		1.00	500.00	500.00
53	Rear number plate & casing		1.00	45.00	45.00
4	Rear bumper clip set		1.00	50.00	50.00
55	Tailgate C&C emblem		1.00	90.00	90.00
6	Tailgate inner trim board clip set 🛮 🗸 🗇		1.00	50.00	50.00
57	End panel top garnish clip set 🛮 🗸 🐧		1.00	30.00	30.00
58	Rear windscreen sealant 🛮 🗚 🗇		1.00	50.00	50.00
9	End panel sealant		1.00	50.00	50.00
				Amt	55 865.00
			Discou	nt (0.00%) Subtotal	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00
	Section: Labour Items	.1-2		nt (0.00%) Subtotal	S\$ 0.00 S\$ 865.00
50	Section: Labour Items To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor	.70	1.00	80.00	S\$ 0.00 S\$ 865.00
-21		20		80.00 100.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00
51	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor	20/	1.00	80.00	\$\$ 0,00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00
50 51 52	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor To check wiring & lighting system	20/	1.00	80.00 100.00	\$\$ 0,00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00
51	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas	20 /	1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00
51 52 53	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas  To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas	20 / 20 /	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00
51 52 53 54 55	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas  To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas  To R&R tailgate mechanism	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00
51 52 53 54 55	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas  To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas  To R&R tailgate mechanism  To R&R rear windscreen	20 20 X X X X AD	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00 200.00
51 52 53 54 55 56	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas  To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas  To R&R tailgate mechanism  To R&R rear windscreen  To R&R rear exhaust assy	AN X	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00 250.00	\$\$ 0.00 \$\$ 865.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00 200.00 250.00
51 52 53 54	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor  To check wiring & lighting system  To respray undercoating / putty on affected areas  To supply anti rust treatment on affected areas  To R&R tailgate mechanism  To R&R rear windscreen  To R&R rear exhaust assy  To R&R rear trims, garnish and seats	AN X	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	80.00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00 250.00	\$\$ 0,00 \$\$ 865.00 80,00 100.00 80.00 60.00 280.00 200.00 250.00

Continue on next page...



: 26/02/2019

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4. Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

DOA

#### **ESTIMATION REPORT**

Estimation No. : E19020026

Vehicle No Make & Model : SKG248K

: MERCEDES BENZ,GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Otv U/P Amt

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
71	To spray painting on affected areas	800	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
72	Sundries	11 X	1.00	50.00	50.00

Amt 5\$ 4,210.00 Discount (0.00%) \$\$ 0.00 Subtotal \$\$ 4,210.00





Tail lamp bracket LH

Exhaust heat shield

## Torque 5 Pte Ltd

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

DOA

1.00

1.00

#### SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT

Vehicle No

: SKG248K

Estimation No. : E19020029

Make & Model

: MERCEDES BENZ, GLA180 URBAN (R18

en

My

: 27/02/2019

LED),WDC1569422J494496

Year of Manufacture

No

1

2

3

: 2018

Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
Section: List Items			
Tail lamp bracket RH C Ac	1.00	0.00	0.00

Amt \$\$ 0.00 Discount (0.00%) 5\$ 0.00 Subtotal \$\$ 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 February 2019 6:56 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: Acknowledement Your ref: SKG248K Our ref: S9M01F5BMC/PWX

Attachments:

image010.wmz; image014.emz; image022.wmz

stephanie ythicle In.

Hi Nivitha,

Kindly assist. Tp smart.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Torque 5 Assessment <assessment@torque5.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 February, 2019 1:52 PM

To: DHIWAR Namrata < namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>

Cc: 'Torque 5 Assessment' <assessment@torque5.com>; claims@torque5.com; sam.chang@torque5.com

Subject: RE: Acknowlegement Your ref : SKG248K Our ref :S9M01F5BMC/PWX

Dear Sir / Mdm ,



We are agreeable LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Marcus Chua to PRS this vehicle.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

Lucas Chow

Assessor | Motor Claims Department

Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Mobile

(65) 8131 6518

Email

lucas.chow@torque5.com

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com





From: DHIWAR Namrata [mailto:namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sq]

Sent: Tuesday, February 26, 2019 1:56 PM

To: 'Torque 5 Assessment'

Subject: Acknowlegement Your ref: SKG248K Our ref: S9M01F5BMC/PWX

#### Dear Sir, Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- 1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 2. Stan See Chee Seng/ T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 3. Sebastian Kong Wei Siang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 4. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 5. Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)









7. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto

Consultants Pte Ltd)

- Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
- 10. AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Please send your reply to the in-charge claim handler who is copied in this email.

Regards, Namrata Dhiwar

From: Torque 5 Assessment [mailto:assessment@torque5.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 26, 2019 12:39 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: 'Torque 5 Assessment' <assessment@torque5.com>; claims@torque5.com; sam.chang@torque5.com

Subject: Accident involving SKG248K & SHF516C on 26/02/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/ Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We represent our client, Chang Chin Loong, to notify you of the aforesaid accident involving our client's vehicle SKG248K and your insured's vehicle SHF516C on 26/02/2019.

Please find enclose our client's GIA report for your necessary action.

This serves as a NOTICE that we are claiming against SHF516C for damages, costs and disbursements.

Please let us know within 2 working days from today, your client's and your intention to conduct a pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle, along with your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to appoint our own surveyor and proceed with the necessary repair for our client's vehicle without further reference to your insured or you.

Premises for the Pre-repair inspection: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-49, Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Contact Person: Lucas (8131 6518)
Contact Email: assessment@torque5.com

VEH IN (Date & Time): 26/02/2019

PRS ARRANGEMENT (Date & Time): 26/02/2019

#### PRS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Appointed Surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection

...

Kindly cc a copy of this letter to your insured for his/her acknowledgement.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

To avoid incurrence of any unnecessary cost on both our end, kindly confirm liability status within 7 days from this to minimize time wastage and incurrence of any unnecessary cost(s) on both our end, we seek your kind advice, within 7 days working days, on liability status for subject claim. If we do not hear from you within the stipulated period, we shall proceed with the purchase of your insured GIA report and this cost or any other cost incurred for confirmation of liability status shall be included in our LOD for reimbursement purpose.



Warmest Regards,

Lucas Chow

Assessor | Motor Claims Department

Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Mobile

(65) 8131 6518

Email

lucas.chow@torque5.com

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com









#### -----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.











## MANDATE IA (S9M01F5B)

Type

Question

#### Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$8,560.00 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$720.00 (6days x \$120) LTA Search: \$36.45 Total: \$9,316.45 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (11/04/2019)

Reply



## Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

**Q** Question

Message

LOR is subject to rental receipt.

Reply

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 14 May 2019 10:22 AM

To:

Peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg; CHAN Kian Chuan

Subject:

Your Ref. S9M01F5B, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 516C AND SKG 248K ON 26/02/2019

Hi Peter,

We refer to the in smart claim dated 07/05/2019.

Third party driver indicated in the GIA report that the vehicle belong to the husband, however the husband has stroke not able to sign any document.

All document submitted by the repairer are sign by the named driver (wife).

Claim	\$9M01F\$B	Actions	Vehicle Information
Reference	CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3	Next Step Finish the work	Incident Vehicle SKG248K Registration #
Loss Date	February 26, 2019	Complete Work More *	Make TPVD
Report Date	Feb 26, 2019 9:10:00 AM		Model
Request Date	February 26, 2019		Service Address
Due Date	February 26, 2020		V1
Vendor Name	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE		Primary Contact/Insured
Typy of Loss	Third Party Vehicle Damage		TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTI No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63
Services	Pending verification - Direct Settlement		
			Claim Handler
			WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg



# TP wkshop may ask NOK (or whoever holds power of attorney) of TP owner to sign on WTA/LOA

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

Reply

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Torque 5 Claims <claims@torque5.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 March 2019 3:16 PM

To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Zayyer (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Poh

Kin (LKKAuto); Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

claims@torque5.com; Admin A

Subject:

Accident Involving SKG 248 K & SHF 516 C on 26/02/2019. Our Ref: SKG248K.

Attachments:

image010.wmz; SKG 248K - 26022019 LOD.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Attached is the Final repair bill, Rental agreement, LTA fee and GIA fee of the above mentioned vehicle.

Claim amount as per below:-

1. Cost of Repair

\$ 8,560.00

2. Loss of Rental for 06 x \$180/- per day

\$ 1,080.00

LTA/GIA fee

\$ 36.45 TOTAL \$ 9.676.45

TOTAL: \$ 9,676.45

The above settlement is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation of his personal injuries.

Kindly acknowledge by replying to this email and let us have your offer soon.

Your assistance is greatly appreciated.



Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Rachel Wu

Claims Officer | Motor Claims Department

Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 EXT 112 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com



#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 April 2019 10:17 AM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc:

diskyao@ava-ins.com; alicelim@ava-ins.com; IreneNg@ava-ins.com

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 516C & SKG 248K ALONG/AT CTE TOWARDS PIE ON

26/02/2019

11 APRIL 2019

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3

YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHF 516C)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 516C & SKG 248K ALONG/AT CTE TOWARDS PIE ON 26/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of **S\$5000.00** attached with Third Party Claims.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sq">cst@axa.com.sq</a> if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm or <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com |

fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | S(408933)

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd





No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: <u>enquiry@torque5.com</u> Co. Reg. No.: 201313221G

### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on	26/02	(of along	g s	slip rd	twds		
Accident on Involving vehicl	es	skh Zugr	8 SI	4F 516C			
							#01-50
In consideration Singapore 4158	n of Forque	5 Pte Ltd, 8 K	tor wohiel	AVE 4, FIGH	h248)	at at	my request
Singapore 4158	375, repairin	lg my/our moi	("the cla	mant") of	22	Mimoso	Terrais
1/We, ch	WIND CHIM	Inddensel b	( trie cia	DIC No. 5	640 % CT D		the owner
of motor vehicl	- 50	(address) L	horohy	authorize ti	nem to d	emand o	laim, settle
and receive wh	e no	unt cettle nav	able by th	e insurance	compar	v or thir	d party or
commence lega	al proceeding	a for cost of r	enairs lo	ss of use and	etc to a	ny of th	eir appointed
solicitors to act	for me/us i	n respect of the	he said ac	cident/clain	n and all	the amo	unt claimed
or settled shall	helong and	make pavable	to them	absolutely b	y the in	surance	company of
the third party.	I/We furth	er authorized	them to s	ive an absol	ute disc	harge on	my/our
behalf and to s	ign dischare	e voucher(s) a	and any o	ther docume	ents nec	essary or	incidentals to
the conduct an	d disposal o	f my/our abov	ve claims.				
and company on							
I/We further ap	gree to fully	co-operate ar	nd attend	all court he	arings re	lated to	this accident
that are necess	sary to pros	ecute the clair	ns mainta	ined by Tor	que 5 Pt	e Ltd.	
I/We further a	gree and un	dertake to ind	lemnify th	nem against	my/our	claim for	costs which
arise therewith	. In the eve	nt that my/ou	ir claim is	unsuccessfu	al due to	untruth	ful statements
from me/us, I/	we underta	ke to pay to T	orque 5 F	te Ltd the c	ost of re	pairs to	my/our vehicle
In the event th	at the settle	ement/payme	nt cheque	e is being ma	ade in m	y/our fav	our, I/we
hereby undert	ake to retur	n the full amo	unt to To	rque 5 Pte l	td accou	int, with	in 7 days from
receiving and o	learance of	the said settle	ement/pa	yment chec	ue. Faill	ng which	, Torque 5 Pte
Ltd will have the	he legal righ	ts to take lega	al proceed	lings agains	t me/us	to recov	er the said sum
with further co	osts and dist	oursements to	be incur	red by me/u	s.		
					td claim	in a man	nor that you
I/We further a	uthorize To	rque 5 Pte Lto	to settle	the atoresa	ot furthe	r roforor	sce to me/us
deem fit and t	o utilize the	monies to pa	y your ch	arges withou	bargo o	Torque	5 Pto Itd
The payment t	to Torque 5	Pte Ltd shall a	ttlement	monies This	authori	sation st	all remain in
obligation to n	ne/us in res	pect of the se	to you s	hiert to ten	ms and c	andition	being agreed
force until rev	oked by me	has understan	d that re	incation is n	ot allow	ed once	your workshop
has commend					ot allow	ca once	100,
nas commenc	eu on me re	pair or my/ou	ii veinore.				
					100	NE	5 PTA
Dated this	26	day of	02	(month)	20_19	(Qar	- CA
						5/	<b>F</b>
	$\sim$					TOR	<b>QUE®</b>
140	4					A	100
Classed by "th	o slaimant"			-	Signed by	/Torque	5 Pte Ltd
Signed by "the		Tin				200	
Name: TE	o siem	fuA		N	lame:	Peur	1 dy
	CLLMADA	aut					
NRIC No:	218441	141					





CLAIM REF

: 59M01F5B

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [CHANG CHIN LOONG VINCENT, NRIC NO. S1640851D] hereby agree to accept the sum of [NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.] [S\$9,316.45] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SHF 516C] as a result of an accident at [SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI] on [26/02/2019] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SKG 248K].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHF 516C] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHF 516C]

Dated this	day of April	2019
Claimant's Signature	: 35	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	S1644994 F	
Occupation/ Business	4	
Address	: 33 Mimosa Terrace Singapore	805735
Telephone No.	1	
Witness's Name	· Wu Linei	
Witness's Signature	: Ma	
Witness's NRIC No.	:58928969F	



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

#### Tax Invoice

**AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd** 

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Inv. No.

: T51904146

Inv. Date Ref

: 26 Apr 2019 : 26/02/2019

Terms

: 30 Days

Veh. No. Make & Model

: SKG248K : MERCEDES BENZ

GLA180 URBAN (R18

LED)

Description Qty UOM **Unit Price** Disc Amt TO SUPPLY SPARE PARTS AND LABOUR FOR 1.00 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 ACCIDENT REPAIR PARTS LUMP SUM AMOUNT

Subtotal:

\$\$ 8,000.00 \$\$ 560.00

GST 7.0%: Total:

5\$ 8,560.00

For TORQUE 5 PTE. LTD.

(Authorised Signature

(Customer's Signature and Company Stamp)

I agree to the price as listed above and

condition.

affirm that the goods are received in good

70: 2013131 PAGE 1 OF 1



## Invoice

SKG248K

TEO SIEW TIN

33 MIMOSA TERRACE

S(805735)

Invoice No : GPLIN0001189

Invoice Date :28/2/2019

Due Date :

:28/2/2019

VHA No

:1914

Referral ID : T012

Description:

Amount

Rental for

2

Day/s @

\$250

per Day \$

500.00

Vehicle No

SLF8217R

Vehicle Description

BMW 320 I

Rental Period

26/02/2019

to 28/02/2019

Total Amount Payable

500.00

GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 1914

Invoice No: GPLIN 1129

SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

JEN: 201505120D VEHICLE RENTAL	LAGREEMENT Hirer's Vehicle No : 5 K	124
HIRER'S PARTICULARS  Name: (as in I/C) Ten Sugar Ten  NRIC / FIN No: STANDS A TERRACE S (NOT751)  Address (Res): 33 MIMOS A TERRACE S (NOT751)	Vehicle No: SLF817R Replace Veh No:  Mileage Out: 107679 Mileage Out:  Make & Model: BMW320I (Auto) Manual	
Name & Address of Employer:	Out: Date 26/02/2019 Time: 10.64 HIRE/PERIOD EXPIRY Time:	
Occupation: Driving Exp: Singapore Driving Licence No: Issue Date: Date of Birth: / 6 / 64	CHARGES  Daily 2 0\$ 250 per day # 500 -	
Tel: (O) (F) HP: (138 t) 2304  ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Weekly @\$ per week	
Name: (as in I/C) CHANG CHIN LOONS VINCONT NRIC / FIN No: S1640 PS10	Hours @\$ per hour	
Address (Res): 33 IMMOSA TERKALE 5 (Pot75t)  Occupation: Driving Exp:	Extension @\$  Delivery/Collection Service	
Singapore Driving Licence No:  Date of Birth: 17/6/64	SUB-TOTAL \$ PETROL LEVEL	
Tel: (O)(R):	Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F In E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F	
SENAS GRAND REAR CHES	Fuel Traffic / Parking Fines	
	TOTAL CHARGES \$	
HIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	Hirer's Signature	
MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS REMARKS:	Additional Driver's Signature	100

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

- 1, VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC.
- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO BENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS. B. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRICE CONSENT OF THE COMPANY GOOD WAY RENT A CAR PTE LTD.
- RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / ORIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN \* SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER \* FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED.

SHALL NOT B	E CHALLENG	ED OR QUESTI	ONED DN ANY ACCOUNT WHA	ISOEVER.	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	Train .
	"EFFERINGE			The second	A .



## Invoice

SKG248K

TEO SIEW TIN

33 MIMOSA TERRACE

S(805735)

Invoice No : GPLIN0001199

Invoice Date :4/3/2019

Due Date :4/3/2019

VHA No : 1239

Referral ID : T012

Description:

Amount

Rental for

4

Day/s @

\$220

per Day \$

880.00

Vehicle No

SLD3824G

Vehicle Description

Toyota Harrier 2.0A

Rental Period

28/02/2019

to 04/03/2019

Total Amount Payable : \$

880.00

GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Keki Buldt Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 1239

Invoice No: GPLIN 1199

#### VEHICLE DENTAL ACDEEMENT

EN: 2010001200	- MOLITERIE THE STREET				
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: SLD 38346 Replace Veh No:				
Name: (as in I/C)	Mileage Out: 1/2463 Mileage Out:				
NRIC/FIN No: 5/644994 F Address (Res): 33 MIMOSA TERRACE S ( PO\$735)	Make & Model: TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 A				
	Out: Date 28/02/2019 Time: 0940				
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:				
	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 3 cool-				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	CHARGES				
Singapore Driving Licence No:	41 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
Tet (O) (R) HP : 4 75 07304					
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Weeldy @\$ per week				
Name: (as in 1/C) CHANG CHIN LOONG	Monthly @\$ per month				
NRIC/FIN No: 5/6408510	Hours @\$ per hour				
Address (Res): 3 3 MILMIOSA TEARACE S (FOLT35)	Extension 0\$				
	Delivery/Collection Service				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB-TOTAL \$				
Singapore Driving Licence No:					
ssue Date: Date of Birth: 17/6/64	PETROL LEVEL				
Tel: (O)(R):H/P:	Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F				
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	In E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F				
S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Fuel				
REAR POINT	Traffic / Parking Fines				
SENAR SERVICE	TOTAL CHARGES \$				
AISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS	Hirer's Signature				
REMARKS:	Additional Driver's Signature				

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

- 1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS USER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC.
- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE. 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BOOLY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 6. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE CIVILY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY GOOD WAY RENT A CAR PTE LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS RECUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLLIMIN "BIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO GOOD WAY RENT A DAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIMEIN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	The same of the sa
alster -	JUMA	f1692			SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

26 Feb 2019 / 12:43:54

Receipt Date/Time: 26 Feb 2019 / 12:43:54

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190226-001539

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Re No.	ference	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHI As at 26 Feb 2019/09:10:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE Insurance Enquiry - SHF516C Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20190226124251391878	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		100000	(40,000	23.57
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	<b>Total Amount Payable</b>			7.45
USK	Paid By			
SKON48K	20190226124302698	Direct Debit: eNt (Internet Banking	Control of the second	7.45
5	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

**Print Receipt** 

OK

Save as PDF



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-19-032536

Date of Request:

28/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

26/02/2019

Place of Accident:

SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI

Client Vehicle No:

SKG248K

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE
SHF516C	CTE TOWARDS PIE	26/02/2019 09:10

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-032536

Date of Request:

28/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

26/02/2019

Place of Accident:

SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI

Client Vehicle No:

SKG248K

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-032569

Date of Request:

28/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

26/02/2019

Vehicle No:

SKG248K

Place of Accident:

SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI

Involving Vehicle No:

SHF516C

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SHF516C	SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount	0.92			
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)				14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHF 516C (Insc	i veh)	Model:	MERCE	EDES BEN	NZ.
	SKG 248K (TF	veh)	1	GLA18	0 (A)	
Date of Accident:	26/02/2019				1000000	
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X] No			
Repair Estimate		\$	20,874.42			
Final Repair Cost		S	8,560.00			
Loss of Use		\$		day	ys at \$0.00	per day
Rental (if any)		s	720.00	6 day	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	s	36.45			
Others:	-	s	0.00			
		S				
Final Settlement Su	ım :	s	9,316.45			
pelow)	rkshop GIA Registered?		YES [X	er.	(Kindly in	ndicate
HW 014/02/24/24/24/21			Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:		(70) BOLA Sceni	ario No:
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:			/020011504110 0		
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):	(%)	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for ch	nain co	llisions and for cas	ses where B	OLA does	not apply.
Remarks						
-						-
						-
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown					
1) TORQUE 5 PT	CONTROL SANCER, WILLIAM STATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE		: \$		-	9,316.4
,	(200				_/_	0,010.40
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	1	4/06/2019			
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref: CC4/ASM1900	3644/Uea3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: PETER		Date: 14-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHF 516C	Veh. Inspected	SKG 248K
	Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01F5B	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/02/2019
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	THE RESERVE
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ GLA180	(A) c.c	1595
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	WDC1569422J494496	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	19312	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	CONTINENTAL	7 mm 2
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
i.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	26/02/2019	Inspection Date	27/02/2019
	Survey held at	TORQUE 5 PTE LTD		
		8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #01-50 PREMIER @ KAKI E SINGAPORE 415875	BUKIT	
ia.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
b.	IDJIN ACCORDANG		ate Days of Repair	NED REPAIRS.
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	15



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 248K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,420.00	1,420.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE CORE (LH) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	125.00	125.0
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE CORE (RH) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	125.00	125.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	210.00	210.00
1	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST CHROME MOULDING (LH) (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	485.00	485.00
1	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST CHROME MOULDING (RH) (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	485.00	485.0
2	REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	228.00	228.0
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	GRAZED	295.00	295.0
1	REAR BUMPER REINFOROCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	755.00	755.0
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	110.00	
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (LH) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	210.00	210.0
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (RH) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	210.00	210.0
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,052.00	ll v
1	TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	327.00	1
- 1	TAILGATE LOCK SWITCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	260.00	
1	TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	
1	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)(NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM -LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	180.00	105.0
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM -GLA180 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	110.50	95.0
1	TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	235.00	
1	LICENSE LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	
1	LICENSE LAMP (RH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	
1	TAILGATE LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	598.00	
1	TAILGATE LAMP (RH)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	598.00	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH (RH)(CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TAILGATE INNER CENTRE GARNISH (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		i s
1	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE WIPER ARM (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	5
1	TAILGATE RUBBER BEADING (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	274.30	274.30
1	TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	/ / -	1
1	TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER (RH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	9
1	TAILGATE DAMPER (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	
1	TAILGATE DAMPER (RH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE HINGE (LH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	TAILGATE HINGE (RH) (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	19
1	TAIL LAMP (LH)(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	-754.00	754.00
1	TAIL LAMP (RH) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	754.00	i .
1	END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	798.00	798.00
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	389.00	389.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		5
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
1	REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	9
- 1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTION GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	340.00	340.00
1	REAR FENDER PROTECTOR (LH) (CONSISTENT)	TORN	/290.00	290.00
1	REAR FENDER PROTECTOR (RH) (CONSISTENT)	TORN	290.00	290.00
- 1	REAR BUMPER CHROME PROTECTOR (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	520.00	520.00
1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	118.00	118.00
1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	118.00	118.00
-1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	390.00	290.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR WIRING (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	380.00	380.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-930.93
			14,433.80	8,378.37
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE & CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	TAILGATE C&C EMBLEM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	60.00
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	SET END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/50.00	
1	END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	<b>/50.00</b>	
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	-X		915.00	110.00
	LABOUR			
	TO R&R REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR .		80.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING SYSTEM.		_100.00	20.00
	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING /PUTTY ON AFFECTED AREAS.)		80.00	20.00
	TO SUPPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS .)		× 60.00	
	TO R&R TAILGATE MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
	TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	92
	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	- 250.00	
	TO R&R REAR TRIM, GARNISH AND SEATS.		× 250.00	80.00
	TO R&R FUEL TANK TO CUT & WELD.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	1
	TO DIAGNOSTIC ERASE FAULT CODE MEMORIES.	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	9
	TO REPAIR,REPLACE AND REALIGN DAMAGED AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE AND REAR FLOOR PANEL.		1,400.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		1,000.00	800.00
			· .	-
			-	
			4,160.00	1,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,508.80	10,058.37

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3q2



Page No.:4 of 4

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	8,000.00
(10 110 TRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

TPVD Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Wait for Approve invitice Acad Donnier Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19003644/Uea3q2 26 Feb 2019 9:10:00 AM 26 February 2019 S9MOIFSB Report Date

No.2 ANG MO Ido STREET 63, 569111, Singapore TRAMS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Primary Contact/Insured

UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Due Date

30 May 2019

Request Date

Cost Date

Olaim

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Which Danage

Type of Loss

Service Address

sawtheng khor@ava.com.sg KHOR Saw Theng Claim Handler 6568804754

Notes Metrics Ansestment Натагу Боситепт Messages Invoices

Additional Instructions

Document Sulftype + Upper(Deep Document Type

19 June 2019 DATE LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) AUTHOR Surveyor/ Assessor experne SUB-TYPE Invoice Tree Littleminion titled NAME

NAME	THE	SUBTYYE	AUTHOR	DATE
RENTAL RECEIPT, out	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCAUTID COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LKK,ast	Farms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	19 June 2019
LTA SRARCH putt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
FOOD prefit	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
LiOchspection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents.	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	19 Anne 2019
USCAGustmenta (Liper	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
CIA SEARCH out	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	19 June 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER pub	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD. (TP)	19 June 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM, adf	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
GIA SEARCH aid!	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP!	19 June 2019
WORKSHOP MVOICE and	Proce	Repaires	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	19 June 2019
LETTER TO OLDAIF	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holden / Insured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Insweditte Advice with Mandate pdf	Form / Claim Documents	Assessment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	11 April 2019
LICK Tenuropy Photopidi	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD. (TP)	11 April 2019

Statement Others Laterment Others LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Integrate & Statement Others Colvers  Lux AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)  Lux AUTO CONSULTANTS		TYPE	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
Apports & Statement Others (TP)  Reports & Statement Others (TP)  Reports & Statement Statement Statement Statemen	EDCK Resultvery Photo 1.11df	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSUCTANTS PTE UD	11 April 2019
Reports & Statement Others (179)  LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (179)  Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation (179)  Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation (179)  Reports & Statement Clark Report (179)  Reports & Statement Clark Report (179)  LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (179)	Immediate Advice with Nandate pell	Farms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LIGK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 April 2019
Haports & Statement Estimate / Quotation (TP)  INK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  INF AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  INF AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  Integerts & Statement Estimate / Quotation (TP)  Reports & Statement GAR Report (TP)  Lecters and Correspondence Weakshop DHWARR Namesta  Letters and Correspondence Others DHWARR Namesta  Correspondence GAR Report DHWARR Namesta	LEAK Surveyy Photopoli	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK ALITIS CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 April 2019
Beports & Statement   Estimate / Quotation   LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	LIA PARF COE Retate Details adf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 April 2019
Reports & Statement   Estimate / Quotation   LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	MATE - MARKELI pull	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 April 2019
Reports & Statement GIA Report LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  Letters and Correspondence Workshop DHWAR Namesta  Letters and Correspondence Workshop DHWAR Namesta  Letters and Correspondence Workshop DHWAR Namesta  Correspondence GIA Report DHWAR Namesta	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIXICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
Workshop DHWAR Namesta  Others Workshop DHWAR Namesta  Werkshop DHWAR Namesta	TP GIA REPORTAUR	Reports & Statement	GM Report	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	15 March 2019
Letters and Correspondence Others DHWAR Namezta Letters and Weeksheep DHWAR Namezta Correspondence Weeksheep DHWAR Namezta Reports & Statement GIA Report	m workakop.msg	Letters and Carrespondence	Workshop	DHWAR Namata	26 February 2019
Letters and Weekshop DHTWAR Namezia Correspondence GAR Report Reports & Statement GAR Report	SURVEYMME	Letters and Correspondence	Offiers	DHIWAR Nemata	26 February 2019
Reports & Statement GAA Report CIA Report	MAIL FROM Prima	Letters and Correspondence	Wenishop	DHWAR Nemota	26 February 2019
	C MISID GIA PIDE	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHIWAR Namen	26 February 2019